
2.60

2.60

3.30

3.40

3.40

3.40

3.50

2.40

2.90

3.40

4.50

+1.20

+0.50

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.70

2.70

1.90

2.90

2.50

2.10

2.10

Hot Drinks
Americano

Espresso

Double espresso

Latte

Flat white

Cappuccino

Mocha

Tea

Tea Pigs – Earl grey, green, peppermint, honeybush 
& rooibos, apple & cinnamon, lemon & ginger, chai, 
chamomile, green tea & mint

Hot chocolate

Deluxe hot chocolate (made with real chocolate, 
marshmallows & cream)

Caramel/vanilla/cinnamon/hazelnut syrup

Oat/soya milk

Soft Drinks
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke / Coke Zero

Irn Bru / Irn Bru sugar free

Fanta / ginger beer

San Pellegrino lemon / orange and pomegranate 

Orange / apple / cranberry juice

Fruit Shoot (blackcurrant / orange)

Appletiser

Highland Spring still / sparkling

Fevertree tonic/slimline tonic

Soda / lemonade / bitter lemon / ginger ale

Kids cup of squash (orange/blackcurrant) 0.30

Beer/Cider 330ml
Stella Artois 3.50

Corona 3.80

Peroni 3.80

Windswept Brewery IPA 4.40

Black Isle Brewery Blonde 4.40

Black Isle Brewery Red Kite ale 4.40

Black Isle Hibernator oatmeal stout 4.50

Drygate Rubicon IPA 4.20

Drygate Mango pale ale 4.20

Brewdog Punk IPA 4.20

Scruffy Dog cider 4.50

Magners 3.90

Koppaberg Cider (strawberry & lime / mixed fruit) 3.90

Peroni Zero (non-alcoholic) 3.40

Cocktails
Sutherland Comfort – SoCo, ginger ale, cinnamon 
syrup, lime 7.80

Lemon cherrytini – cherry liquer, vodka, san 
pellegrino lemon, fresh lemon juice 7.80

Salted caramel white Russian – vodka, Kahlua, cream, 
milk, caramel 7.80

Sex on the beach – vodka, peach schnapps, orange, 
cranberry 7.80

English garden – gin, apple, cranberry, elderflower 7.80

Espresso Martini – vodka, Kahlua, espresso 7.80

Passion fruit Martini - vanilla vodka, Prosecco, lime, 
passion fruit 9.50
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